

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K. GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).3449/2007

MALKHAN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MP

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T., permission to
file additional documents and office report)

WITH SLP(Crl) NO. 1800 of 2008

(With office report)

SLP(Crl) NO. 3036 of 2008

(With office report)

Date: 14/05/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mohd.Irshad Hanif,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

File not received.

List again on 22.7.2009.

(M.K. Gupta)
Registrar

rd